Schedule Chart

Module

Architecture

Portal

Onboarding,

Client Libraries

Common Data Service (Data Model)
Design Studio

Cloud Deployment

Security, Validation, Federation
Access to code by MOU signatories

OA&M, Infrastructure
Documentation, JUnit
Robot Framework & Testing

LF governance, CI/CD code review process

Presenter(s)
Reuben K.
Karrie H., Sachin G. Mukesh M, Vikas. R
Guy J., Priya L.
Dave G. Paul. T, Simon. U
Chris L.
Kazi F., Vaibhav
Mukesh.M

Vikas G. Serban J., Duwa R., Chuxin, Rueben.K

After first 4 core sessions

Duwa R., Krish K., Vikas G.,
Farheen C., Lorraine W.,
Ken K., Amol M./Sumit

Chris L., Manoop T., someone from LF

Duration

120 minutes

120 minutes

120 minutes

120 minutes

90 minutes

90 minutes

90 minutes

Time

9-11 EST

9-11 EST

9-11 EST

9-11 EST

9-10:30 EST

9-10:30 EST

9-10:30 EST

Date

Wed 1/24

Thu 1/25

Mon 1/29

Tue 1/30

Tuel/30

Wed 1/31

Mon 2/5

Tue 2/6
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